

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
IS4 RIA Bill					
Niladik:- Construction of					
Road From NH-85-man					
Singh Ke Tola To Aewadhia					
Tola under m m GSY (Gen)					
in Pachoukhi Block					
Tender No 103702					
NI Agency- Nandkishore Singh					
At- Dhamdibur					
P.S. G.B. Nagar, Siwan 841506					
Registration No-1519/2019 PHED					
(Govt of Bihar)					
PAN - DYVPS8453Q					
GST NO-10 DYVPS8453QLZG					
WORK Allocation Letter No-338 Dt- 15/05/2021					
Agreement No-02 SBD/2021-22					
DOA- 17-06-2021					
DOS- 10-06-2021					
Date of completion- 09/06/2022					
(as per Agt)					
A.A. Amount:- ₹ 63.164 Lacs SNo ②					
Priority of GSTN- 1378					
Population served- 250 Nos					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A B/11 (Final of Const)					
A basket of cost					
Date of Actual Completion → 20/5/2022					
Date of Entry → 20/05/2022					
All Qty vide Tm. B					
Steno (1) Providing and					
1.16. Fixing of looking					
benchmark do do					
as per direction of E/I					
P/15 ite NO (1) 0.750 km					

@ ₹ 3774.72/km ₹ 2831 = 40					
Steno (2) Providing and					
1.16. Fixing of Ref					
Pillar do do E/I					
P/15 ite NO (2) 0.750 km					
@ ₹ 1740.99/km ₹ 1305 = 40					
Steno (3) Clearing and					
2.2. Grabbing the road					
and do do E/I					
P/15 ite NO (3) 0.299 Hect					
@ ₹ 52970.98/Hect					
₹ 15,520 = 40					
Continuation					
₹ 19,656 = 40					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 19.656=40
Item No (4) Excavation for					
3.5(ii) roadway in Box-					
Cutting do do @					
P/16 Item No (4) Slope					
@ 75.57/m ³					₹ 3854=40
Item (5) Construction of					
3.4. Embankment do do					
100mm 100mm lead					
do do @					
P/21 Item No (5) C					
1657.92 m ³					
@ ₹ 190.57/m ³					₹ 3,15,950=40
Item (6) Construction of					
Sub Grade and					
earthen Shoulders					
do do @					
P/21 Item No (6) 300.12 m ³					
@ ₹ 192.25/m ³					₹ 57,698=40
Item (7) Construction of					
4.1 (40) GSB Gr-2 (C.C					
Portion) do do @					
P/17 Item No (5/7) 78.73 m ³					
@ ₹ 2835.67/m ³					
					₹ 2,23,252=40

Continuation

₹ 6,20,410=40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.P.R 620410=4
Item NO (7/8) Pavingding, laying					
47.3 (8) Stone metal 4 B.M					
Gr-3 (C. Clottion)					
du do do					
P/18-19 Item NO (8/8)					
212.86125 m ³					
@ ₹ 3695.97/m ³					₹ 786728=4
Item NO (9/9) Construction					
G.4. of un-reinforced					
PCC M30 Pavement					
du do do					
P/20 item NO (7/9) 454.104 m ³					
@ ₹ 704.50/m ³					₹ 3185312=4
Item NO (10/10) RCC M15 Grade					
10.1. with ordinary K.M stone bed					
P/22 item NO (11/10) (ii) 1 NW					
@ ₹ 2267.40/cu					₹ 2267=4
Item NO (11/11) RCC M15 Grade					
with (iii) 200mm Stone					
du do do					
P/22 item NO (12/11) (iii)					
3 NW					
@ ₹ 613.40/cu					₹ 1840=4

Continuation ₹ 4596557=4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 45,96.55 = w
Steno (P/12) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro-reflective					
do do 600 mm					
Circular (Speed limit)					
do do 300					
P/22 item No (13/12) 4 No					
@ ₹ 46,93.37 / ea					
					₹ 18,773 = w
Steno (P/13) Providing and					
10.2. Fixing retro-reflective					
do do 300 mm					
Square at 8 cm x 8 cm					
Left & Right (wore) ea					
P/22 item No (14/13) 2 No					
@ ₹ 5176.55 / ea					₹ 10,353 = w
Steno (P/14) Providing and fixing					
10.2. retro-reflective do					
600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
P/23 item No (15/14) 2 Nos					
@ ₹ 4567.99 / ea					₹ 9,135 = w
Steno (P/15) Providing and laying					
3.13+14.16 of hot applied thermoplastic					
RCD do do (e.c. Pothu) ea					
P/23 item No (16/15) 1 No, nos					
@ ₹ 721.95 / m					₹ 108,292 = w
					₹ 47,43,110 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 47,491.10 = 40
Steeno (16/17) Providing and					
10.3. Correcting direction					
and Plate identification					
do do do					
P/4 item NO (17/18) IN 03					
@ ₹ 2968.57/cu m ₹ 2968 = 40					
Steeno (17/18) Providing and					
10.6. Fixing of typical					
mm G.I. informetory					
Sign Board do do do					
P/24 item NO (18/18) 4 NO					
@ ₹ 11040.31/cu m ₹ 44161 = 40					
Steeno (18/19) Earthwork excavation					
9.1/11.1 of fdr do do do					
P/4 item NO (19/19) 29.708 m ³					
@ ₹ 279.09/m ³ ₹ 8316 = 40					
Steeno (19/20) Providing P.C.					
11.4. (I2) 10.5 (1+2.5) do do					
in open flt do do					
P/4 item NO (20/20) 2.96 m ³					
@ ₹ 5481.55/m ³					
					₹ 16,225 = 40

Continuation

₹ 48,14,775 = 40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.R ₹ 48,14,775/-
Steeno (29/21) Road widening P.C.					
12.5 (11) M20 (11:21:4) W					
Open for drainage					
P/4-5 item No (21)					
30.605795 m ³					
@ ₹ 6337.22/m ³					
					₹ 1,93,955/-
Steeno 21/22 Road widening					
9.3 (B) and levelling					
RCC Pipe NPS					
(100mm and single					
Row do do do					
per direction of					
Eng 210					
P/4 item No (7/22) 7.50m					
@ ₹ 3492.96/m ₹ 26,197/-					
Steeno (22/23) Road widening					
10.5 Coats including					
prime coats do do					
as per B.O					
P/22 item No (10/23)					
115.31 m ² @ ₹ 100.17/m ² ₹ 11,550/-					

"A" Continuation
Total Area ₹ 50,46,477/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
"A" Total Area B.F. ₹ 50,46,477/-					
Item No (23) Add L.C. dmdo					
₹ 19					
P/24 Item No (19)					
@ 1.10% of Area "A" ₹ 50,46,477/-					
Item No (24) Add G.S.T dmdo					
₹ 19					
P/24 Item No (20)					
@ 12.10% of Area "A" ₹ 50,55,777/-					
Item No (25) Add seigniorage					
₹ 19					
P/24 Item No (21)					
@ 1.052% of Area "A" ₹ 53,088/-					
qsp					
Total Area ₹ 57,55,606/-					
less @ 22.61% as					
per Agt ₹ 13,01,343/-					
Nett Value ₹ 44,54,263/-					
less @ P.P. under TMB P/120 ₹ 8,74,885/-					
Nett Value ₹ (35,79,378/-)					
Unit for RS 3000/-					
Due to C.A. 3000/-					
30/05/22					

Continuation

30/05/22

Limit Rs-3042471=

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>MEMO OF PAYMENT</u>					
S.D-3%					242398=
I.T-1%					30425=00
L.C.E.S-1%					30425=00
L.G.S.T-1%					30425=00
S.G.S.T-1%					30425=00
					176080
Royalty					162914=00
S.F					43742=00
					585728
Total duty					571751=00
					2457551=00
By cheque					2457551=00
Gr Total					3042471=00

Passed for Rs-3042471=

Thirty lakh forty two

thousand four hundred

seventy one only.

17/11/22

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

R.W.D., WORKS DIVISION

17/11/22

Continuation